DUBAI

Course name Timetables
Intensive General English 09.00-11.00
Monday to Friday 11:15-13:15
10 hours per week 13:45-15:45
Intensive + General English
Monday to Friday 09.00-13.15
20 hours per week 11:15-15.45
General English
19.00-20.30
2 days|3 hours per week
Business English
19.00-20.30
2 days|3 hours per week
IELTS
Mon/Wed/Fri 19.00-21.00
6 hours per week +
3 practice tests (Saturday)
One-to-one Flexible
Accommodation
Type
Hotel 4

May to September USD 109 per night

October to April - USD 149 per night
Student Accommodation
Shared twin USD 745 per month
Single room USD 1055 per month

Free transport by bus to and from the school.

There are no classes on Saturday or Sundays
and on the following public holidays below:

1st & 8th January, 8th to 12th April, 17th & 18th
June, 7th July, 15th September, 2nd December, 25th
& 26th December.

For enquiries and enrolments, please email info@speak.ae

© Course

1-3 Weeks 4 -7 Weeks 8-11 weeks

USD 193 per week

USD 309 per week  USD 195 per week

USD 494 per week  USD 313 per week USD 308 per week

12 - 17 weeks

USD 186 per week

USD 297 per week

18 - 26 weeks

USD 180 per week

USD 287 per week

USD 95 per week USD 68 per week USD 60 per week N/A N/A
USD 95 per week USD 68 per week USD 60 per week N/A N/A
N/A USD 425 per 4/week course N/A N/A N/A
1 hour: USD 88 10 hours: USD 782 20 hours: USD 1465
Visa Fees Additional Fees
60-day tourist visa Free* Registration Fee Free
90-day student visa USD 410** Study material Free
180-day student visa USD 750%* Workshops From USD 60
*Most nationalities receive a free 60-day tourist on arrival. Break Fee uUsD 30
**Fee applies to students who apply for a student visa outside of
the UAE. Additional fees apply if the students applies from inside
the UAE. IELTS Exam USD 359
Airport pick up/d
irport pick up/drop USD 50

** Accommodation and visas are provided by third party services and fees may be
subject to change without notice. **

How to confirm your booking: Once we have received course and accommodation
payment (as applicable), we will be
able to confirm your place on your chosen course (subject to availability).

When to pay: Payments must be received in full 4 weeks prior to the course start date.
For courses with accommodation we ask for the payment 6 weeks in advance to
guarantee your choice.

Book at worldwide lowest price at:

off (One way)

speak.ae

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-speak-english-institute-dubai.php3
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